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�_)COACHING 

Kharupetia 

with Top NEET Coaching institutes of India 
Participation from more than 1 lakh students from all over India. 

SIMPLIFY - AITS NEET- 2025 - Final Track - Paper Based 
(Syllabus As per NMC/NEET- 2024) For Class - 12 and Repeater Students 

Test Exam Result Date Physics Chemistry Biology 

SIMPLFY - NEET Full Tests (Complete Class -11 and 12 Syllabus) - Dates might change based on actual NEET - 2025 exam date. 

FULL TEST- 1 Sunday, 16 March 2025 

FULL TEST- 2 Sunday, 23 March 2025 

FULL TEST- 3 Wednesday, 2 April 2025 

FULL TEST- 4 Saturday, 5 April 2025 

FULL TEST- 5 Tuesday, 8 April 2025 

FULL TEST- 6 Friday, 11 April 2025 

FULL TEST- 7 Monday, 14 April 2025 

FULL TEST- 8 Thursday, 17 April 2025 

FULL TEST- 9 Sunday, 20 April 2025 

Friday, 21 March 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 

Friday, 28 March 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 

Monday, 7 April 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 

Thursday, 10 April 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 

Sunday, 13 April 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 

Wednesday, 16 April 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 

Saturday, 19 April 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 

Tuesday, 22 April 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 

Friday, 25 April 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 

FULL TEST - 10 Wednesday, 23 April 2025 Monday, 28 April 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 

FULL TEST - 11 Saturday, 26 April 2025 Thursday, 1 May 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 

FULL TEST - 12 Tuesday, 29 April 2025 Sunday, 4 May 2025 FULL SYLLABUS TEST 




